
 
 

USE OF FACILITIES 
B10 September 18, 2014 

 
 
 
AVAILABLE 
 
1. School: Timber Creek - Aux. Gym 
 To: TC Wrestling Club 
  Dates/Times: 2nd Tuesday, September 9, 2014 - June 9, 2015  
  7:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
2. School: Timber Creek - Gym/G102 
 To: TCBBBBC 
  Dates/Times: Monday-Friday, September 19, 2014 - November 20, 2014  
  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
3. School: Timber Creek - Cafeteria 
 To: TC Girls Soccer 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, September 27, 2014  
  5:00 pm - 11:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
4. School: Timber Creek - Aux. Gym 
 To: TC Wrestling Club 
  Dates/Times: Tuesdays & Thursdays, September 9 - November 27, 2014  
  5:30 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
5. School: Timber Creek - Cafeteria 
 To: TC Football 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, October 18, 2014  
  6:00 PM - 10:00 PM 
 Fee: .00 
 
6. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym/G104 
 To: TC Cheer Booster Club 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 9, 2014  
  6:00 AM - 7:00 PM 
 Fee: $1,220.00 
 
7. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym/G102/G104 
 To: Gloucester Twp. Stallions 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 23, 2014  
  7:00 AM - 5:00 PM 
 Fee: $1,960.00 
 
8. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Oaklyn Cats Cheerleading 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, November 8, 2014 7:00 am - 5:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,170.00 
 
9. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Spirit Extreme 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, November 22, 2014  
  6:00 am - 8:00 pm 
 Fee: $1,550.00 
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10. School: Timber Creek - Gymnasium 
 To: Bellmawr Purple Eagles 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 2, 2014  
  7:00 am - 4:00 pm 
 Fee: $1,290.00 
 
11. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Stay Strong 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 30, 2014  
  6:00 am - 5:00 pm 
 Fee: $1,390.00 
 
12. School: Timber Creek - Aux. Gym 
 To: TC Softball Booster Club 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, December 7, 2014 - February 22, 2015  
  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
13. School: Timber Creek - Aux. Gym 
 To: TC Softball Booster Club 
  Dates/Times: December 7, 2014 - February 22, 2015     Sunday 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
14. School: Timber Creek - Café/Auditorium 
 To: Kathy's Dance Center 
  Dates/Times: December 14, 2014     Sunday          12:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
 Fee: $2,520.00 
 
15. School: Timber Creek - Classroom 
 To: TC Home & School Catalyst Prep 
  Dates/Times: September 27 & 28, 2014     Saturday & Sunday          8:30 am - 1:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
16. School: Highland – Parking Lot 
 To: Mainstage Center for the Arts 
  Dates/Times: October 5, 2014    Saturday         10:00 am – 5:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
 
 
UNAVAILABLE 
 
  
1.  School:  Triton – Athletic Field  

To:  Highland Youth Soccer Club  
 Dates/Times: September 6 – December 14, 2014  8:00 am – 6:00 pm 


